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 Netika norādīts neviens meklēšanas kritērijs, tiek atspoguļoti visi ieraksti.

461. - 480. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

# Persona (vārds,
uzvārds, juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

Adrese Datums
(Formātā
gggg vai

gggg-mm-dd)

Personas
veids

Saraksts Programma

461 SA'D BIN SA'D
MUHAMMAD SHARIYAN
AL-KA'BI
Sa'd bin Sa'd
Muhammad Shiryan al-
Ka'bi
Sa'd Sa'd Muhammad
Shiryan al-Ka'bi
Sa'd al-Sharyan al-Ka'bi
Abu Haza'
Abu Hazza'
Umar al-Afghani
Abu Sa'd
Abu Suad

Umm Salal, Qatar
Qatar

1972-02-15;
2015-09-21;
2019-05-01;
2021-03-23

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

462 AQSA MAHMOOD
Umm Layth

Syrian Arab Republic
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland
Glasgow, Scotland,
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland

1994-05-11;
2012-06-27;
2015-09-28;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

463 Sa'd Abd-al-Majid Al-
Faisal Al-Tikriti
Saad Abdul-Majid Al-
Faissal Al-Tikriti

Tikrit, 00, UNKNOWN
IQ, IRAQ

1944;
2003-07-08,
2003-07-07;
2003-07-08

person ES IRQ  Apskatīt

464 NASSER AHMED
MUTHANA
Nasir Muthana
Abdul Muthana
Abu Muthana
Abu Al-Yemeni Muthana
Abu Muthanna

Syrian Arab Republic
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland
Heath, Cardiff, United
Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

1994-04-29;
2010-07-27;
2015-09-28;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

465 OMAR ALI HUSSAIN
Abu-Sa'id Al Britani

Syrian Arab Republic
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland
High Wycombe,
Buckinghamshire, United
Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

1987-03-21;
2004-07-21;
2015-09-28;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

466 SALLY-ANNE FRANCES
JONES
Umm Hussain al-Britani
Sakinah Hussain

Syrian Arab Republic
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland
Greenwich, Greater
London, United Kingdom
of Great Britain and
Northern Ireland

1968-11-17;
2013-09-23;
2015-09-28;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908472-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908473-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/157-348-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908474-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908475-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908476-ano
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467 AMRU AL-ABSI
Amr al Absi
Abu al Athir Amr al Absi
Abu al-Athir
Abu al-Asir
Abu Asir
Abu Amr al Shami
Abu al-Athir al-Shami
Abu-Umar al-Absi

Homs, Syrian Arab
Republic
Saudi Arabia

1979;
2015-09-29;
2019-05-01;
2022-11-08

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

468 Abdelkarim Hussein
Mohamed, AL-NASSER;
Abdelkarim Hussein
Mohamed AL-NASSER
Abdelkarim Huseyn
Mohamed, AL-NASSER;
Abdelkarim Huseyn
Mohamed AL-NASSER

Al Ihsa, Al Ihsa, SA,
SAUDI ARABIA
SA, SAUDI ARABIA

2024-01-16,
2024-01-16;
2024-01-16;
2023-07-21;
2003-12-22

person ES TERR  Apskatīt

469 BOUBAKER BEN HABIB
BEN AL-HAKIM
Boubakeur el-Hakim
Boubaker el Hakim
Abou al Moukatel
Abou Mouqatel
Abu-Muqatil al-Tunisi
El Hakim Boubakeur

Syrian Arab Republic
Paris, France

1983-08-01;
2015-09-29;
2016-06-24;
2021-11-15

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

470 PETER CHERIF Al Mukalla, Hadramawt
province, Yemen
Paris, 20th district,
France

1982-08-26;
2015-09-29;
2016-06-24;
2021-11-15

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

471 MAXIME HAUCHARD
Abou Abdallah al
Faransi

Syrian Arab Republic
Saint Aubin les Elbeuf,
Normandy, France

1992-03-17;
2015-09-29;
2016-06-24;
2021-11-15

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

472 ASEEL MUTHANA Syrian Arab Republic
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland
Cardiff, United Kingdom
of Great Britain and
Northern Ireland

1996-11-22;
2014-01-07;
2015-09-30;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

473 MAGHOMED
MAGHOMEDZAKIROVICH
ABDURAKHMANOV
Абдурахманов
Магомед
Магомедзакирович
Abu Banat
Abu al Banat

Turkey
Syrian Arab Republic
Khadzhalmahi Village,
Levashinskiy District,
Republic of Dagestan,
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

1974-11-24;
2015-10-02;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

474 ISLAM SEIT-UMAROVICH
ATABIEV
Ислам Сеит-Умарович
Атабиев
Abu Jihad

Moscovskiy Microrayon
6, App. 96, Ust-
Dzheguta, Republic of
Karachayevo-Cherkessia,
Russian Federation
Syrian Arab Republic
Iraq
Ust-Dzheguta, Republic
of Karachayevo-
Cherkessia, Russian
Federation
Russian Federation

1983-09-29;
2003-08-15;
2015-10-02;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908477-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/175-189050-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908481-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908482-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908483-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908484-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908487-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908488-ano
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475 AKHMED RAJAPOVICH
CHATAEV
Ахмед Ражапович
Чатаев
Akhmad Shishani
David Mayer
Elmir Sene
Odnorukiy

Syrian Arab Republic
Iraq
Vedeno Village,
Vedenskiy District,
Republic of Chechnya,
Russian Federation
Russian Federation,
Vedensiky District,
Republic of Chechnya,
Russian Federation

1980-07-04;
2015-10-02;
2015-12-10;
2015-12-30;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

476 TARKHAN ISMAILOVICH
GAZIEV
Тархан Исмаилович
Газиев
Ramzan Oduev
Tarkhan Isaevich Gaziev
Husan Isaevich Gaziev
Umar Sulimov
Wainakh
Sever
Abu Bilal
Abu Yasir
Abu Asim
Husan
Ab-Bilal
Abu-Naser

Syrian Arab Republic
Iraq
Itum-Kale, Itum-Kalinskiy
District, Republic of
Chechnya, Russian
Federation

1965-11-11;
2015-10-02;
2015-12-10;
2016-09-06;
2021-11-15

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

477 TOREK AGHA
تورک آغا
Sayed Mohammed
Hashan
Torak Agha
Toriq Agha
Toriq Agha Sayed

Pashtunabad, Quetta,
Baluchistan Province,
Pakistan
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan
Pakistan

1960; 1962;
1965;
2015-11-02;
2019-01-30

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

478 ZAURBEK SALIMOVICH
GUCHAEV
Заурбек Салимович
Гучаев
Bach
Fackih
Vostochniy
Muslim
Aziz
Abdul Aziz

Syrian Arab Republic
Iraq
Chegem-1 Village,
Chegemskiy District,
Republic of Kabardino-
Balkaria, Russian
Federation
Russian Federation

1975-09-07;
2015-10-02;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

479 SHAMIL
MAGOMEDOVICH
ISMAILOV
Шамиль Магомедович
Измайлов
Shamil Magomedovich
Aliev
Abu Hanifa

Syrian Arab Republic
Iraq
Astrakhan, Russian
Federation
Alexandria, Egypt
Russian Federation

1980-10-29;
2010-09-08;
2000-12-15;
2015-10-02;
2020-11-24

Individual ANO Al-Qaida  Apskatīt

480 EUGÈNE BARRET
NGAÏKOSSET
Eugene Ngaikosset
Eugene Ngaikoisset
Eugene Ngakosset
Eugene Barret
Ngaikosse
Eugene Ngaikouesset
“The Butcher of Paoua”
Ngakosset

Bangui, Central African
Republic

1967-10-08;
2015-12-17;
2018-04-26;
2019-03-01

Individual ANO CAR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908489-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908490-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908491-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908492-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908493-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908496-ano

